
BEML Limited 
Bangalore Complex, New Thippasandra 

 
Addendum – 1 

to 
Bid Invitation: 6300031127 dated 07.01.2020 

 
 

a) Revision in Tender quantity for the following item: 
  

Sl.  
No. 

Material No. 
FOR 

Tender Quantity 
READ AS 

Tender Quantity 

 

 

1 

R600101100 
  
EPOXY BASED ZINC PHOSPHATE 
PRIMER (TWO PACK) AS PER 
RDSO/SPECN. NO. 
M&C/PCN/100/2013 or LATEST. 

9900 Litres 9940 Litres  

  
 
b) Tentative Delivery Schedules for Tendered items are as under:         
   

FOR: 
Delivery Schedule 

READ AS: 
Delivery Schedule 

  

  

Supplies to be executed with 
staggered delivery schedule of 6 to 
7 lots. However, 50% of tendered 
quantities will be scheduled initially 
and the balance 50% will be kept 
unscheduled. 
  
Unscheduled quantities will be 
scheduled / cancelled / ordered 
based on requirement at a later 
date. 
  
BEML reserves the right to increase / 
decrease tender / order quantity at 
any point of time without change in 
finalized prices during the execution 
of the order. 

Tentative Delivery Schedules: 
  
Ist Lot by Mar’2020 (Early Delivery 
Acceptable) 
  
IInd Lot by Jul’2020 
  
IIIrd Lot by Nov’2020 
  
BEML reserves the right to increase / 
decrease tender / order quantity at any point 
of time without change in finalized prices 
during the execution of the order. 

  

  
 
c) Quantity Allocation / Business Share & Preference / Division of Patronage is 



i) as per RDSO guidelines (RDSO Vendor Directory ref: QM-M-8.1-1 --- Validity 01.01.2020 to 
30.06.2020) 
and 
ii) Tender conditions on Business share. 
 
 
d) Tender due date extended from 17.01.2020 to 24.01.2020 
  
 
All other terms & conditions are as per existing tender ref: 6300031127 dated 
07.01.2020 
 
 
 
M/s BEML Limited 
Purchase Department 
080-25022636/25240680 
 
E-Mail: ponp1@beml.co.in 
rmm@beml.co.in 
 


